

Gospodărești SPCLEP

I.D.: 60966355

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 13.09.21 | Coduri CPV | 44000000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 6.187,53 RON - 6.187,53 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CIMENT STRUCTO+ 40KG 10 SAC 19.3277 193.2773 TENCO 40 KG 6 SAC 20.1681 121.0084 G VIRGINIA 1.62MP 30X30 21.06 MP 30.2521 637.1092 F BERNINA BEIGE 5991 1.2MP 90 MP 27.7311 2,495.7983 BAUMIT ADEZIV G+F PRO PLUS EXTERIOR 25KG 70 Buc 22.6891 1,588.2353 BAUMIT GLET FINO GRANDE 20KG IPSOS INT 6 Buc 19.3277 115.9664 AMORSA SENTOSA 10 L 1 Buc 21.0084 21.0084 AMORSA SENTOSA 5L 2 Buc 12.6050 25.2101 DANKE LAV EXT 8.5 L 2 Buc 88.2353 176.4706 SMIRGHEL P100 ML 10 ML 2.1008 21.0084 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 HYDRO 8 Buc 33.6134 268.9076 PROFIL CD 60 3M 0.5 24 Buc 13.4454 322.6891 SURUB AUTOFIL 3.5x25 400 Buc 0.0336 13.4454 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5x9.5 200 Buc 0.0504 10.0840 132 DIBLU CUI 6x60 100 Buc 0.1681 16.8067 COLTAR AL 3ML 10 Buc 2.5210 25.2101 45544 BANDA GIPS 90M 1 Buc 17.6471 17.6471 CHIT E40 AQ GRAFIT 5KG 1 Buc 43.6975 43.6975 CHIT E40 AQ TERRA 5KG 2 GAL 36.9748 73.9496 6187.5295
